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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 14 (CONT'D)

NON-RESIDENTIAL FIRM AGGREGATION TRANSPORTATION SERVICE (CONT'D)

PRICE: (Per Month) (CONT'D)

A. For Customers Who Do Not Wish to Reserve Their "Sales Customer” Status: (Cont'd)

Binghamton Area:
First 2 Therms or Less

Binghamton Area:
Over 2 Therms

Owego Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Goshen Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Lockport Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Elmira Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Transportation
Administration

Charge

Unit
Price

$0.1754

$0.2927
$0.0770
$0.0693
$0.0143

$0.2876
$0.1473
$0.0748
$0.0147

$0.3368
$0.1763
$0.0789
$0.0146

$0.3243
$0.1739
$0.1118
$0.0148

per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, NY
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