..DID: 21477 ..TXT: PSC NO: 88 GAS LEAF: 102 COMPANY: NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION **REVISION: 6** INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/01/03 SUPERSEDING REVISION: 5 STAMPS: Issued in compliance with Commission order in Case 01-G-1668 dated 11/ RECEIVED: 01/30/03 STATUS: Effective EFFECTIVE: 02/01/03

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 14 (CONT'D)

NON-RESIDENTIAL FIRM AGGREGATION TRANSPORTATION SERVICE (CONT'D)

PRICE: (Per Month) (CONT'D)

A. For Customers Who Do Not Wish to Reserve Their "Sales Customer" Status: (Cont'd)

	Transportation Administration <u>Charge</u>	Unit <u>Price</u>
Binghamton Area: First 2 Therms or Less	\$17.00	
Binghamton Area: Over 2 Therms		\$0.1754 per Therm
Owego Area: Next 497 Therms Next 14,500 Therms Next 35,000 Therms Over 50,000 Therms		\$0.2927 per Therm \$0.0770 per Therm \$0.0693 per Therm \$0.0143 per Therm
Goshen Area: Next 497 Therms Next 14,500 Therms Next 35,000 Therms Over 50,000 Therms		\$0.2876 per Therm \$0.1473 per Therm \$0.0748 per Therm \$0.0147 per Therm
Lockport Area: Next 497 Therms Next 14,500 Therms Next 35,000 Therms Over 50,000 Therms		\$0.3368 per Therm \$0.1763 per Therm \$0.0789 per Therm \$0.0146 per Therm
Elmira Area: Next 497 Therms Next 14,500 Therms Next 35,000 Therms Over 50,000 Therms		\$0.3243 per Therm \$0.1739 per Therm \$0.1118 per Therm \$0.0148 per Therm

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, NY Cancelled by 7 Rev. Leaf No. 102 Effective 10/01/2004 (Name of Officer, Title, Address) Issued in compliance with Commission order in Case 01-G-1668 dated 11/20/02.